
 
 

Georgia FFA Association 
2024-2025 State Officers 

  
 

State President     State Secretary 
John Haven Stalvey     Makena Blalock 
2322 OJ Jacobs Road     143 Grist Mill Lane SE 
Alapaha, GA 31622     Calhoun, GA 30701 
E-mail:  jstalvey@gaaged.org        E-mail:  mblalock@gaaged.org     
Berrien County        Sonoraville 
 
North Region Vice President    North Region Vice President 
Mason Sorrow      Shelby Pruett  
3410 Stone Lea Drive     171 Creek View Drive 
Oxford, GA 30054     Hoschton, GA 30548 
E-mail:  msorrow@gaaged.org     E-mail: spruett@gaaged.org     
Newton College & Career Academy   Jackson-Empower  
 
Central Region Vice President   Central Region Vice President  
Emma Lawrence     Ethan Parks 
1754 Williams Price Road    177 Jeanne Drive 
Kite, GA 31049      Cochran, GA 31014 
E-mail:  elawrence@gaaged.org      E-mail : eparks@gaaged.org  
Emanuel County Institute    Bleckley County 
 
South Region Vice President    South Region Vice President 
Carson Lynn      Jaxsen Guthrie 
188 Lynn Road      943 Basswood Road 
Bainbridge, GA 39817     Douglas, GA 31535 
E-mail: clynn@gaaged.org     E-mail: jguthrie@gaaged.org   
Bainbridge      Coffee County 
 
State FFA Advisor     Executive Secretary 
Billy Hughes      Ben Lastly 
Program Manager - Agricultural Education  Executive Secretary 
Mobile Phone: (678) 346-5545    Phone:  706-552-4456 
E-mail: bhughes@gaaged.org    Mobile Phone:  706-410-4604 
       E-mail: blastly@gaaged.org  
 
 

mailto:jstalvey@gaaged.org
mailto:mblalock@gaaged.org
mailto:msorrow@gaaged.org
mailto:spruett@gaaged.org
mailto:elawrence@gaaged.org
mailto:eparks@gaaged.org
mailto:clynn@gaaged.org
mailto:jguthrie@gaaged.org
mailto:bhughes@gaaged.org
mailto:blastly@gaaged.org

	State President     State Secretary
	North Region Vice President    North Region Vice President
	South Region Vice President    South Region Vice President

